
【会場】　東京体育館

【期間】　２０２５年５月１６日（金）～１８日（日） Print Time: 2025/05/17  15:59

1 2 杉原 愛子 株式会社TRyAS 13.900 13.166 13.666 13.933 54.665 107.498 162.163

2 1 岸 里奈 戸田市スポーツセンター/クラーク記念国際高等学校 14.333 13.400 12.266 13.700 53.699 108.431 162.130 0.033

3 6 岡村 真 U 相好体操クラブ/四日市大学 13.133 12.633 13.933 13.133 52.832 105.131 157.963 4.200

4 5 中村 遥香 なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 12.933 13.566 13.633 12.066 52.198 105.597 157.795 4.368

5 4 川上 紗輝 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 13.566 13.500 13.133 11.900 52.099 105.598 157.697 4.466

6 8 西山 実沙 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 13.666 13.200 13.433 12.900 53.199 104.430 157.629 4.534

7 3 南埜 佑芽 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 12.933 13.400 12.800 12.166 51.299 106.264 157.563 4.600

8 7 宮田 笙子 U 順天堂大学 14.033 13.066 13.133 12.633 52.865 104.664 157.529 4.634

9 9 牛奥 小羽 U 日本体育大学 13.833 12.733 12.400 12.700 51.666 104.298 155.964 6.199

10 11 小川 莉昊 ※ 米田功体操クラブ/星槎中学校 13.000 12.800 13.500 11.966 51.266 103.763 155.029 7.134

11 10 深沢 こころ U 滋賀県スポーツ協会/茗溪クラブ 13.566 13.433 12.800 11.266 51.065 103.798 154.863 7.300

12 12 棟田 琳音 ※ 相好体操クラブ/暁 13.600 13.300 12.100 12.566 51.566 102.897 154.463 7.700

13 15 森下 有澄 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 12.933 13.300 12.833 12.733 51.799 102.465 154.264 7.899

14 13 中濱 汐里 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 12.533 12.666 12.766 12.633 50.598 102.831 153.429 8.734

15 16 芦川 うらら U 日本体育大学 12.633 11.800 14.000 12.600 51.033 102.165 153.198 8.965

16 18 國府方 杏月 U 日本体育大学 13.300 12.566 12.733 12.600 51.199 101.865 153.064 9.099

17 24 松永 亜里紗 U 順天堂大学 13.433 12.933 12.500 12.466 51.332 101.064 152.396 9.767

18 19 遠藤 結菜 U 深川VIP体操クラブ 12.766 13.133 12.400 12.266 50.565 101.597 152.162 10.001

19 17 木村 詩子 バディ塚原体操クラブ/藤村女子 13.433 12.366 11.433 12.433 49.665 102.131 151.796 10.367

20 23 芹田 未果子 U 筑波大学 12.800 13.300 12.333 12.266 50.699 101.065 151.764 10.399

21 22 時田 瑛帆 U 山梨ジュニアアカデミー 12.766 12.966 12.666 12.000 50.398 101.298 151.696 10.467

22 20 藤後 七海 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 12.933 11.633 12.466 12.766 49.798 101.465 151.263 10.900

23 14 炭竈 みと レジックスポーツ/名経大市邨 12.200 11.666 12.200 12.466 48.532 102.597 151.129 11.034

24 21 皿田 愛結 ※ アインス体操クラブ/浪速中学校 13.100 9.766 12.800 12.633 48.299 101.464 149.763 12.400
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【会場】　東京体育館

【期間】　２０２５年５月１６日（金）～１８日（日） Print Time: 2025/05/17  15:45

順

位

1 1 岸 里奈 戸田市スポーツセンター/クラーク記念国際高等学校 5.000 9.333 14.333

2 7 宮田 笙子 U 順天堂大学 5.000 9.033 14.033

3 2 杉原 愛子 株式会社TRyAS 4.600 9.300 13.900

4 9 牛奥 小羽 U 日本体育大学 5.000 8.933 0.100 13.833

5 8 西山 実沙 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 4.600 9.066 13.666

6 12 棟田 琳音 ※ 相好体操クラブ/暁 4.800 8.800 13.600

7 4 川上 紗輝 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 4.600 8.966 13.566

7 10 深沢 こころ U 滋賀県スポーツ協会/茗溪クラブ 4.600 8.966 13.566

9 17 木村 詩子 バディ塚原体操クラブ/藤村女子 4.600 8.833 13.433

9 24 松永 亜里紗 U 順天堂大学 4.600 8.833 13.433

11 18 國府方 杏月 U 日本体育大学 4.600 8.700 13.300

12 6 岡村 真 U 相好体操クラブ/四日市大学 4.400 8.733 13.133

13 21 皿田 愛結 ※ アインス体操クラブ/浪速中学校 4.400 8.700 13.100

14 11 小川 莉昊 ※ 米田功体操クラブ/星槎中学校 4.200 8.800 13.000

15 3 南埜 佑芽 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 4.200 8.733 12.933

15 5 中村 遥香 なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 4.200 8.733 12.933

15 20 藤後 七海 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 4.200 8.733 12.933

18 15 森下 有澄 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 4.600 8.633 0.300 12.933

19 23 芹田 未果子 U 筑波大学 4.200 8.600 12.800

20 19 遠藤 結菜 U 深川VIP体操クラブ 4.200 8.566 12.766

20 22 時田 瑛帆 U 山梨ジュニアアカデミー 4.200 8.566 12.766

22 16 芦川 うらら U 日本体育大学 4.200 8.433 12.633

23 13 中濱 汐里 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 4.200 8.633 0.300 12.533

24 14 炭竈 みと レジックスポーツ/名経大市邨 4.800 7.700 0.300 12.200
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【会場】　東京体育館

【期間】　２０２５年５月１６日（金）～１８日（日） Print Time: 2025/05/17  15:52

順

位

1 5 中村 遥香 なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 5.700 7.866 13.566

2 4 川上 紗輝 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 5.300 8.200 13.500

3 10 深沢 こころ U 滋賀県スポーツ協会/茗溪クラブ 6.000 7.433 13.433

4 1 岸 里奈 戸田市スポーツセンター/クラーク記念国際高等学校 5.400 8.000 13.400

5 3 南埜 佑芽 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 5.500 7.900 13.400

6 15 森下 有澄 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 5.300 8.000 13.300

7 12 棟田 琳音 ※ 相好体操クラブ/暁 5.700 7.600 13.300

7 23 芹田 未果子 U 筑波大学 5.700 7.600 13.300

9 8 西山 実沙 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 5.700 7.500 13.200

10 2 杉原 愛子 株式会社TRyAS 5.100 8.066 13.166

11 19 遠藤 結菜 U 深川VIP体操クラブ 5.500 7.633 13.133

12 7 宮田 笙子 U 順天堂大学 5.400 7.666 13.066

13 22 時田 瑛帆 U 山梨ジュニアアカデミー 5.600 7.366 12.966

14 24 松永 亜里紗 U 順天堂大学 5.300 7.633 12.933

15 11 小川 莉昊 ※ 米田功体操クラブ/星槎中学校 4.900 7.900 12.800

16 9 牛奥 小羽 U 日本体育大学 5.100 7.633 12.733

17 13 中濱 汐里 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 5.300 7.366 12.666

18 6 岡村 真 U 相好体操クラブ/四日市大学 4.800 7.833 12.633

19 18 國府方 杏月 U 日本体育大学 5.200 7.366 12.566

20 17 木村 詩子 バディ塚原体操クラブ/藤村女子 4.700 7.666 12.366

21 16 芦川 うらら U 日本体育大学 4.700 7.100 11.800

22 14 炭竈 みと レジックスポーツ/名経大市邨 5.100 6.566 11.666

23 20 藤後 七海 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 4.900 6.733 11.633

24 21 皿田 愛結 ※ アインス体操クラブ/浪速中学校 4.000 5.766 9.766
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【会場】　東京体育館

【期間】　２０２５年５月１６日（金）～１８日（日） Print Time: 2025/05/17  15:54

順

位

1 16 芦川 うらら U 日本体育大学 6.000 8.000 14.000 1:15

2 6 岡村 真 U 相好体操クラブ/四日市大学 5.900 8.033 13.933 1:29

3 2 杉原 愛子 株式会社TRyAS 5.900 7.766 13.666 1:19

4 5 中村 遥香 なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 6.100 7.533 13.633 1:19

5 11 小川 莉昊 ※ 米田功体操クラブ/星槎中学校 5.900 7.600 13.500 1:25

6 8 西山 実沙 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 5.700 7.733 13.433 1:15

7 7 宮田 笙子 U 順天堂大学 5.200 7.933 13.133 1:18

8 4 川上 紗輝 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 5.400 7.733 13.133 1:20

9 15 森下 有澄 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 5.000 7.833 12.833 1:18

10 21 皿田 愛結 ※ アインス体操クラブ/浪速中学校 5.200 7.600 12.800 1:21

11 3 南埜 佑芽 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 5.300 7.500 12.800 1:25

11 10 深沢 こころ U 滋賀県スポーツ協会/茗溪クラブ 5.300 7.500 12.800 1:22

13 13 中濱 汐里 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 5.000 7.766 12.766 1:27

14 18 國府方 杏月 U 日本体育大学 5.300 7.433 12.733 1:18

15 22 時田 瑛帆 U 山梨ジュニアアカデミー 5.200 7.466 12.666 1:15

16 24 松永 亜里紗 U 順天堂大学 5.200 7.300 12.500 1:17

17 20 藤後 七海 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 5.100 7.366 12.466 1:20

18 19 遠藤 結菜 U 深川VIP体操クラブ 5.000 7.400 12.400 1:23

19 9 牛奥 小羽 U 日本体育大学 5.100 7.300 12.400 1:23

20 23 芹田 未果子 U 筑波大学 5.200 7.133 12.333 1:12

21 1 岸 里奈 戸田市スポーツセンター/クラーク記念国際高等学校 5.700 6.566 12.266 1:21

22 14 炭竈 みと レジックスポーツ/名経大市邨 5.100 7.100 12.200 1:21

23 12 棟田 琳音 ※ 相好体操クラブ/暁 5.100 7.000 12.100 1:12

24 17 木村 詩子 バディ塚原体操クラブ/藤村女子 4.800 6.633 11.433 1:24
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【会場】　東京体育館

【期間】　２０２５年５月１６日（金）～１８日（日） Print Time: 2025/05/17  15:57

順

位

1 2 杉原 愛子 株式会社TRyAS 5.800 8.133 13.933 1:28

2 1 岸 里奈 戸田市スポーツセンター/クラーク記念国際高等学校 5.700 8.000 13.700 1:26

3 6 岡村 真 U 相好体操クラブ/四日市大学 5.200 7.933 13.133 1:28

4 8 西山 実沙 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 5.500 7.400 12.900 1:26

5 20 藤後 七海 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 5.300 7.466 12.766 1:28

6 15 森下 有澄 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 5.200 7.533 12.733 1:24

7 9 牛奥 小羽 U 日本体育大学 5.300 7.400 12.700 1:25

8 13 中濱 汐里 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 5.000 7.633 12.633 1:17

9 21 皿田 愛結 ※ アインス体操クラブ/浪速中学校 5.200 7.433 12.633 1:26

10 7 宮田 笙子 U 順天堂大学 5.600 7.033 12.633 1:29

11 18 國府方 杏月 U 日本体育大学 5.200 7.400 12.600 1:29

12 16 芦川 うらら U 日本体育大学 5.400 7.200 12.600 1:24

13 12 棟田 琳音 ※ 相好体操クラブ/暁 5.400 7.166 12.566 1:26

14 14 炭竈 みと レジックスポーツ/名経大市邨 5.100 7.366 12.466 1:25

14 24 松永 亜里紗 U 順天堂大学 5.100 7.366 12.466 1:29

16 17 木村 詩子 バディ塚原体操クラブ/藤村女子 5.400 7.033 12.433 1:28

17 19 遠藤 結菜 U 深川VIP体操クラブ 5.100 7.166 12.266 1:22

17 23 芹田 未果子 U 筑波大学 5.100 7.166 12.266 1:23

19 3 南埜 佑芽 ※ なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 5.200 7.066 0.100 12.166 1:26

20 5 中村 遥香 なんば体操クラブ-ngc/相愛学園 5.500 6.566 12.066 1:27

21 22 時田 瑛帆 U 山梨ジュニアアカデミー 5.000 7.000 12.000 1:25

22 11 小川 莉昊 ※ 米田功体操クラブ/星槎中学校 4.900 7.066 11.966 1:29

23 4 川上 紗輝 ZERO体操クラブ/ふじみ野高校 4.400 7.500 11.900 1:26

24 10 深沢 こころ U 滋賀県スポーツ協会/茗溪クラブ 5.000 6.266 11.266 1:25
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